326
3556
362
368
378
450
490
500
517
725
7686
810
825
1045
1095
1125
1200
1227
1272
1300
1340
1570
1385
1468
1576
16588
1616
1649
1679
1780
1781
1800
1812
1815
1839
18656
1866
1888
1889
1936
1937
968
969
19097
1998

2023
2047
2048
2065
2075
2076
2100

1468
1676
1588
1616
16490
1679
1780
1781
1800
1812
1813
1839
1865
1866

1888

1889
1936
193%
1968
1969
1997
1598

2047
2048
20565
2075
2076
2100
2140
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Spudded June 10, 1930
surface Sand (otc.)

Blue Clay and Coarse Sand
Coarse Oravel

Clay

Sandy Shale

sand & Coarse {(ravel
Shale

Sand

Shale

Sand & Sandy Shale

Sandy Shale

Shgla (Surface Pipe at 500')

Sand)

Stieky Shale

Sandy Shale (Stks. of Hard Sand)
Hard Sand

Sandy Shale (Stks. of Sand)
Sand

Shale

Sandy Shale (Stks. of Hard Sand)

sandy Shale (Hd. Streaks)

Sandy Shale

Sticlky Shele

Tough Shale

Sendy Shale (Hard Strecks)
Shale

Hard Sandy Shale

sandy Shale

Sticky Shale

Shale

Shell (14%)
Sand

Shale

Shell (12")
Sticky Sheale

shale (gets real tough sbout shell)

Shell (Approx, 15" thick)
Herd Sandg shale (Core)
shell (10")

Tough Shale

shell (Eard) (14%)
Sheale

Shell (15")
Sticky Shale
Shell {(O")

Shuale

Shell (9")

Shale

Shell (6") or Stks of Hd, Sand
Shale

sand Showing oil & little gaa
shell (6") or Stks of Hd, Sand




2140 te 8141 ) § 8hell (8") or Btks of B4, Sand
2141 so Rle6 6 Shale
2166 te 2187 1 Shell (8Y) or Stks of B4, Sgnd
2167 so 2170 3 Shale
2170 te 8194 84 B4, Sandy Shale (Core)
2194 te 2806 s Shale. .
2206 te 8807 1 Shell (19")
2207 teo 8814 b 4 Touﬁn Shale
2214 to 2818 b 4 Shell (5") or Stks of Hd., Sand
2215 to 8388 143 Shale
2368 to 8359 1 She 16")
2369 to 83%8 18 Shale (Started contimious coring)
2375 te 8376 ) 3 Shell (20") HA4 Shale (Cored)
2376 to 8395 19 Sandy Shale [Core)
2395 to B41B 820 » " ®  Brown
2415 te 8416 p Shell (12%) _
o' Overhole ‘
2424 to 2440 16 Brown Sandy Shale (Stks of 0il Samd)
8440 to 8441 1 Shell (12"
2441 ¢to 248%Y 46 Sandy Shale
2487 to 8488 p § Shell (18")
2488 to 8508 18 . Sandy Shale
2506 teo 2508 | Hard Shale
2508 to 2509 1 Hd., Sand Shell (6")
2608 teo 2550 42 Sandy Shale (Thin S¢ks of Sand)
2660 ¢to 2665 15 Shale & Sand
2565 to 8871 é Shale
2671 to 8578 1l Shell (6%)
2672 to B57¢ 8 . Baxrd Shale
2074 to 82876 8 Hard Sand
2576 te 9648 78 Brown Sandy Shale
2648 te 8649 1l - Shell
2649 to 82688 ] Hard Shale
2658 teo K798 140 Sandy Shale - Thin Stks Sand
2798 ¢to 8819 ;2 Brown Sandy Shale & 0il Sand
2819 to 2880 l BhelT (14"
5' Overhole (measured)
28256 %o 2860 30 Brown Sandy Shale (Stks of 0il Sand)
2860 to 8661 p § Shell
2861 to 8900 4% B-ng Shale & 01l Sand
2008 to 2009 p | Shell (6Y
2000 to 8959 50 Snnﬂ ® (Stks 011 Sand)
2050 to 8980 l Shell (6")
2960 teo 3008 42 Sandy Shale & Stks 011 Sand
3002 to 3008 4 Hd, Sandy Shale
3006 to 3059 53 Sandy Shale (Stk 0il Sand)
3059 teo 3068 3 Hd, Sandy Shale
3062 to 3096 34 Sandy Shale” (Stks 011 Sand)
3096 to 3110 14 Hd, Tough Sandy Shale (Stks 0.S.)
3110 teo 3113 40" Shell
3113 te 3188 58 Ha, Sandy Shale (Stks 0,3.)
3168 te 3171 3 B4, Sandy Shale (Shell
3171 to 3190 19 Smg Shale (Stks Q.S3,
3190 to 3101 1 She
3191 te 3e88 37 Sandy Shale (Stks 0,S.)
3828 te 3830 8 Hd, Sandy Shale
3230 teo 3339 9 Sandy Shale (Stks 04l Sand)
32839 te 3840 6 Soft Sand (Diteh shows oil & gas)
3245 te 38858 13 Sandy Shale (Stks 041 Sand)
3258 te 3860 2 Shel
3260 te 3314 54 Sandy Shale
3314 to 3316 1l 16" Shell
3315 to 3381 6 Hard Shale
3521 to 3383 8 ¥ard Sand
3323 to 3376 63 Sandy Shale (Stks 01l Sand)
3376 teo 3378 3 Hard Sandy Shale
3376 ¢to 3390 ¢ Haréd Shale (8tks Sand)




3390 to 3391 1 19" Shell
3391 to 3396 5] Stks Sand & Sheale

Set 580 feet 14" Casing (Surface) Clwardel Foo Secf<,

et 2765 feet 83" Casing (Water Shut off)

Plugged back to 3368 ft. Cement Plug

QornenteSoaBos Sact,
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COMPANY 2 msSox/ Tl Co .

Location of Well

WELL /. Mo,/

FIELD_ At in  Colcis

LOCATION

Elevation: D.F.:

COUNTY_ <-4

FILING No.

_ . Schlum.
C-‘- Driller

Reading
Feet Mﬂlwted.

Depth Reached

| Bottom Driller

[Depth Datum
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